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147
40
198
146
70
45
75
44

110
162
68
49
148
17
183

113
109
103
229
230
67

161
254
150
106
60

255
71

217
190
12

151
107
119

65

5° Winter Trail del Borgo 20 km. - Borgo Val di Taro

Nome

SARTORI MICHELE
PIGONI MATTEOQ
TOSCHI MARCO
BONICI MATTEO
VIGNALI FABRIZIO
MEOLI ANDREA
BIANCHI FILIPPO
COLOMBO MATTEO
ZANONI DIEGO
SPRINGHETTI CHRISTIAN
NOBILI FAUSTO
GAMBA ROBERTO
RONDONI ROBERTO
ADORNI LUCA
MASSETTI MICHELE
CONCARI NICOLA
FONTANESI MATTEOQ
SPRINGHETTI THOMAS
BARBARINI MARCO
ZAMBONI ROBERTO
FEUDO CRISTIAN
FOGLIA IVAN

CAPELLI MANUEL
RUSCONI ANDREA
SIGHINOLFI GABRIELE
SANTINI ANTONIO

LA BARBERA GABRIELE
OLIVI ANDREA
ANTONELLI ANDREA
RISOLI GIOVANNI
TARQUINI DAVIDE
TOGNONI PATRIC
RONCHETTI ALEXANDER
FERRARI MARCO
PEDRONI FRANCESCO
BARBIERI MAURO
FERRARINI PIETRO
MARTIGNONI ANDREA
CAMMI FABRIZIO

25 gennaio 2015
Tempo Categoria Anno
01:43:04 26-49_M 1972
01:43:04 26-49 M 1974
01:46:06 26-49_M 1984
01:46:23 26-49 M 1971
01:48:21 26-49_M 1966
01:48:34  26-49 M 1974
01:50:04  Under25_M 1990
01:51:35 26-49 M 1984
01:52:.03 26-49_M 1968
01:52:04 26-49 M 1982
01:53:08  Over50_M 1965
01:55:04 26-49 M 1979
01:56:44 26-49_M 1966
01:57:02 26-49 M 1979
01:57:03  Under25_M 1994
01:58:57 26-49_M 1980
02:00:00 26-49_M 1982
02:00:50 26-49 M 1982
02:01:51 26-49_M 1969
02:02.19 26-49 M 1968
02:03:04 26-49_M 1970
02:03:59 26-49 M 1981
02:04:35 26-49_M 1978
02:04:47  26-49_ M 1975
02:04:55 26-49_M 1969
02:04:55  Over50_M 1956
02:04:56 26-49_M 1973
02:05:29 26-49 M 1981
02:05:31 26-49_M 1975
02:05:37 26-49 M 1968
02:06:06 26-49_M 1971
02:06:17  26-49_ M 1975
02:06:23 26-49_M 1979
02:06:26  26-49_ M 1981
02:06:35  26-49_M 1985
02:06:37 26-49_ M 1967
02:06:42 26-49_M 1969
02:07:12  26-49_ M 1980
02:08:38  Over50_M 1962

Societa
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
TEAM TECNICA

ASD 3T VALTARO

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

EVOLUTION SPORT TEAM

LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA/COMPRESSPORT ITALIA
FRIESIAN TEAM

ATLETICA VAL DI NON E SOL

A.S.D.MADDALENE SKY MARATHON
CITTADELLA 1592

ASD SALCUS

A.S.D.C IL CASTELLO

OXYBURN LIBERTAS VALLESABBIA
ASD 3T VALTARO

UISP-RE

A.S.D. MADDALENE SKY MARATHON
CIRCOLO MINERVA

KINOMANA

KINO MANA ASD

TEAM PASTURO ASD
TEAM MUD AND SNOW

ATLETICA MDS

KINO MANA ASD
CITTADELLA1592

uISP

INDIVIDUALE

ATLETICA MANARA
POL.SCANDIANESE
POLISPORTIVA CENTESE
MUD AND SNOW

KINO MANA ASD

VENGO LI DI CORSA
A.S.D.MADDALENE SKY MARATHON
A.S.D. TRE MORI RUNNING



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

121
168
193
170
118
213
219
220
34

222
63

127
237
160
228
181
21

215
130
149
196
179
226
62

55

101
82

144
16

41

216
186
225
236

126
14

155
137
105
33

238
99

100
104

LAZZONI LUCA
ANGHINETTI MATTEOQ
BERTOLINI FRANCESCA
CHIAPPARI NICOLA
FIETTA ANDREA
CONTINI DAVIDE

PIU SALVATORE

BASSI DAVIDE
MARCHI GIOVANNI
MASSARI MIRKO
VECCHI CARLOTTA
BARBORINI GIORGIO
RIGHETTI LUANA
ORBETELLI GIULIANO
BARIS GIANMARIA
BARONE ANTONINO
EMMANUELI GIUSEPPE
MAGNAVACCHI FRANCESCO
GUSSONI DIEGO
BALESTRAZZI PAOLO
FOTIA FEDERICA
MONTANI MARCO
BECCHI DANILO
MOSCHINI GIACOMO
BATTILANI DANIELE
SCHIANCHI LINO
BOTTAZZI ALESSANDRO
RIZZI THOMAS
SORESINI ROBERTO
CARTA VITTORIO
FRANCESCONI FABIO
BUGLIONE DAVIDE
CAMMI MORENO
BRACCINI MATTIA
BALDINI PAOLO
POLLINI ANGELO
BORTOLUZZI LORENZA
AZZ0LINI SIMONE
BELLODI SIMONE
DONOFRIO GAETANO
RONCONI ARTURO
GRASSETTO MICHELA
TERRONI SIMONE
FERRARI MICHELE
ZACCHIA FEDERICA
BIGI SILVIA

BARDULLA ALDO

02:08:44
02:09:31
02:09:37
02:10:02
02:11:24
02:11:40
02:11:42
02:11:43
02:11:47
02:12:06
02:12:10
02:12:25
02:12:53
02:13:08
02:13:09
02:13:11
02:13:19
02:13:20
02:14:31
02:15:31
02:15:39
02:15:59
02:16:06
02:16:07
02:16:35
02:16:45
02:16:45
02:17:35
02:18:01
02:18:06
02:18:07
02:18:09
02:18:15
02:19:01
02:19:11
02:19:12
02:19:35
02:19:36
02:19:57
02:20:25
02:20:48
02:21:28
02:21:30
02:21:44
02:21:55
02:22:07
02:22:11

26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_M
26-49_M
Under25_F
Over50_M
26-49_F
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_M
Under25_F
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_M
Over50_M
Over50_F
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_F
26-49_F
26-49_M

1976
1978
1975
1965
1968
1979
1977
1974
1961
1977
1992
1957
1979
1964
1970
1969
1967
1979
1983
1963
1990
1970
1972
1986
1973
1969
1974
1974
1966
1970
1972
1981
1966
1989
1956
1972
1980
1972
1981
1965
1962
1960
1973
1968
1965
1967
1973

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

UISP PR

ASS.PUBBLICA BUSSETO

ASD 3T VALTARO

KINO MANA ASD

VENGO LI

A.S.D. LUPI D' APPENNINO

G.S. DILETTANTISTICO ITALPOSE
PLACENTIA EVENT'S - GA035740
UISP

ATLETICA MANARA

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

VIVO

VIVO PIACENZA TRIATHLON

ATL. BARILLA

A.S.D. LUPI D' APPENNINO
VENGO LI

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
MUD AND SNOW

ENOGASTRORUNNERS
C.U.S. PARMA
ATLETICA MANARA

KINO MANA ASD

MARCIATORI LODIGIANI
RUNNING OLTREPO'
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI

ATLETICA MANARA

CIRCOLO MINERVA

G.S.A. COMETA

A.S.D.MADDALENE SKY MARATHON
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
KINO MANA ASD

ATL. CASONE NOCETO
KINO MANA ASD
KINO MANA ASD
KINO MANA ASD



87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133

38
154
25
114
194
97
210
227
224
73
153
178
140
142
51
122
195
77
136
177
102
135
185
200
167
64
26
175
76
83
182
32
36
43
19
117
133
134
108
131
96
214
189

188
166
29

BARBIERI MICHELE
MAGNANI TOMMASO
BERTOLETTI GIULIA
SCALTRITI FEDERICO
MACCANELLI GIULIANO
FERRARI DIEGO
COCCHI DAVIDE
CANDIANI GABRIELE
BOCELLI PIETRO
CROCICCHIA SERGIO
RODOLFI MARIO
CARPANI DANIELA
MARCELLINI MATTEQ
SCITA MICHELE
NUMANTI LORENZO
PACI SABRINA
PODESTA FILIPPO
RAMAZZOTTI PAOLO
PIZZIGONI MAURA
CRETELLA ERMINIO
TARASCONI VALERIO
CAMPANINI ALESSANDRO
STOCCHETTI ALBERTO
PESCI STEFANO

VIALLI MARCO

ZECCA GERARDO
PERRONE STEFANO
MARCHIGNOLI CLAUDIO
FAVA ROBERTO
CALIANI LUCA
GUARNIERI MASSIMO
STAFFOLANI MASSIMO
PALADINI ALBERTO
ANTELMI FEDERICO
COMMONE LUCIANO
PICCININI ANTONIO
PINI MICHELE

TESTA MONICA
BARONI MASSIMILIANO
LEONCINI FEDERICA
GASPARINI GIORDANO
RASCHI LUIGI
CAFFAGNINI MAURO
FORMAI ROBERTO
BACCHINI FABIANA
VIALLI GIOVANNI
GUERCI RICCARDO

02:22:54
02:23:03
02:23:03
02:23:37
02:23:52
02:23:56
02:24:16
02:25:20
02:25:22
02:25:23
02:25:41
02:25:49
02:25:55
02:26:13
02:26:15
02:26:23
02:27:10
02:27:29
02:27:34
02:27:43
02:29:02
02:29:04
02:29:18
02:29:34
02:29:53
02:29:59
02:30:20
02:31:23
02:32:01
02:32:07
02:32:21
02:32:29
02:32:30
02:32:31
02:32:38
02:32:49
02:32:50
02:32:50
02:33:03
02:33:27
02:34:08
02:34:33
02:34:33
02:34:33
02:34:52
02:34:55
02:35:54

26-49_M
26-49_M
Under25_F
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_M
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
Over50_M
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
26-49_M
Over50_F
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
Over50_M
26-49_M

1978
1976
1992
1968
1989
1960
1976
1967
1965
1953
1967
1970
1974
1971
1983
1971
1970
1971
1970
1960
1962
1967
1975
1970
1958
1967
1982
1958
1974
1971
1964
1969
1973
1986
1974
1967
1979
1980
1973
1954
1970
1975
1961
1968
1972
1956
1969

VENGO LI

CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD

TRC

MUD AND SNOW

ATLETICA MANARA

KINO MANA ASD

A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI

UISP

ATLETICA MANARA

ATL. SARZANA

TRAIL RUNNING BRESCIA
ENOGASTRORUNNERS
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
A.S.D.C IL CASTELLO

ASD GOLFO DEI POET!I

VIVO UISP

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ENOGASTRORUNNERS

KINO MANA ASD

CITTADELLA 1592

G.S. TOCCALMATTO

ASD 3T VALTARO

CREMONA RUNNERS

ATLETICA MANARA

A.S.D. GOLFO DEI POETI
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
SALCUS

IN THE BOX

ATL. BARILLA

FEDERICO ANTELMI

ASD TEAM EMOZIONI SPORT
UISP

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
KINO MANA ASD

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ASD +KUQTA

VENGO LI

CUS PARMA

UISP LUCCA VERSILIA

UISP

MARATHON CREMONA



134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

257
1
138
123
152
111
129
253
90
56
86
143
192
180
218
46
48
252
172
232
156
92
91
80
231
57
37
81
79
42
116
72
132
145
27
256
202
223
61
31
24
35
98
201
164
176
251

COPPI MARCO
CARMINA STEFANO
SCHIA LORENZO
AICARDI PAOLO
LEONELLI LUCA
BALLARIN SILVIA
GRECI EVARISTO
BOGGIA FABIO BRUNO
MUSIARI RAFFAELLA
CORNIA MARIO
DRABCZYK TOMASZ
BIANCHI ALESSANDRO
GILIOLI SILVIA
LOCATELLI ELIA
RASTELLI PAOLO
AGNELLI LAURA
NAUMMI MASSIMILIANO
FREDDI FABIO
SALVIATI VANESSA
PESCI ANDREA

GHIONI ROMINA
GIACOPELLLI CLAUDIO
CATTANI MARIO
GIANARDI FRANCESCO
SANDOLFINI SARA
SIRACUSA ALFONSO
ZOIA MARCO

CEVASCO FRANCESCO
LANDI MICHELE
BORGIOLI VALENTINA
STEFANINI FILIPPO
MARTINELLI ENRICA
LOPEZ ANTONIO
PEDRONI MASSIMILIANO
DAMIOLI ALBERTO
SACCANI SIMONE
FACCIOCCHI PAOLO
MALCONTENTI MICHELE
BISASCHI ALESSANDRO
RIZZI ROBERTO
MAROCCO FABIO
BISASCHI MARCO

PRIA FRANCESCA
TAGLIETTI PAOLO
LOBINA FABRIZIO
CAMINATI FRANCESCO
BRONZONI UGO CARLO

02:36:03
02:36:19
02:36:54
02:37:38
02:38:16
02:38:17
02:38:37
02:38:53
02:39:05
02:39:20
02:39:23
02:39:49
02:40:02
02:43:00
02:43:15
02:43:18
02:43:18
02:43:21
02:43:54
02:43:54
02:44:02
02:44:23
02:44:24
02:44:50
02:45:02
02:46:10
02:46:15
02:46:17
02:46:18
02:46:18
02:48:36
02:48:40
02:48:53
02:49:35
02:50:06
02:50:42
02:50:51
02:51:01
02:52:08
02:52:18
02:52:27
02:52:41
02:52:54
02:55:22
02:55:27
02:55:30
02:55:34

26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_F
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
26-49_M
26-49_F
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
26-49_M
26-49_F
Over50_M
26-49_M
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_M
26-49_M

1982
1976
1969
1966
1988
1965
1962
1971
1970
1959
1973
1968
1969
1960
1969
1985
1971
1973
1973
1978
1975
1964
1975
1977
1978
1964
1976
1979
1978
1983
1982
1967
1962
1970
1956
1970
1971
1979
1980
1961
1970
1988
1976
1955
1974
1973
1966

HAPPY RUNNER CLUB
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ASD 3T VALTARO

S.E.V. VALMADRERA
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

ASD +KUOTA

POL MADONNINA

IN THE BOX

ASD LUPI D APPENNINO
CIRCOLO MINERVA ASD
ENOGASTRORUNNERS
uISP

A.S.D.CIL CASTELLO
A.S.D.C IL CASTELLO

ATLETICA MANARA
ATLETICA MANARA
BIPEDI

ASD +KUOTA

ASD +KUQTA

AGS LE RONDINI
VENGO LI

MARATHON CREMONA
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
ASD GOLFO DEI POET!I

ATLETICA MANARA

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

ASD 3T VALTARO

RUNNING CAZZAGOM SAN MARTINO

UISP

ATLETICA 3V
VALETUDO SKYRUNNING ITALIA

KINO MANA ASD
ASD MARATHON CREMONA

ENOGASTRORUNNERS



181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
Rit.

Rit.

Rit.

87
120
112
128
78
69
184
174
47
125
221
159
20
212
171
89
158
157
139
141
88
53
94
93
234
233
39

169
115
99
211
22
28
30
58
15
165
235
95

TASSO RICCARDO
TAMBANI MICHELE
DALLAVALLE MANUELA
BENECCHI MORENA
RAGNI PAOLO
SCHIAVONI DARIO
BANDIERI ROSANNA
NARCISI MARCO
FERDENZI ELENA
BERNI LUCA
POZZATI UGO
BERNARDI ANDREA

D'URSO MONICA FRANCESCA

STEFANINI PIETRO
RICCI MONIA

ZANNI SAMANTHA
SPOTTI MARICA
PANSA BARBARA
VAROLI SIMONA
GRANELLI FRANCESCA
LOCORI NICOLAS
DOLCI SIMONE

GATTI DANTE

BAGA ALDA

PINDARI PAOLO
PINDARI GIANPIERO
ROLLA ANNALISA
DEMARTIS DOMENICA
GALLI SIMONA
LANCIANO GAETANO
FRANZONI MARCO
BENEDETTI SILVIA
BERTOLUCCI FEDERICA
VALLARINO MANUELA
PILLONI BARBARA
DESSOLIS DANIELA
ROSATI LAURA
TIRINDELLI ANDREA
POGGIO MARIO
FRACASSI EMILIO

02:55:54
02:55:56
02:56:21
02:57:59
02:58:08
02:58:37
02:58:47
02:58:48
02:59:57
02:59:58
02:59:59
03:00:52
03:01:19
03:02:49
03:03:12
03:04:04
03:07:30
03:07:39
03:14:37
03:14:38
03:15:42
03:15:44
03:16:49
03:16:50
03:17:03
03:17:04
03:22:57
03:24:19
03:27:43
03:27:48
03:29:00
03:29:02
03:37:43
03:37:44
03:37:53
03:38:40
04:00:02

26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_F
Over50_F
26-49_M
26-49_M
Over50_F
Over50_M
26-49_F
26-49_M
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
26-49_M
26-49_F
26-49_F
26-49_F
26-49_F
26-49_F
26-49_F
26-49_M
Under25_M
Over50_M
26-49_F
26-49_M
Over50_M
26-49_F
26-49_F
26-49_F
Over50_M
26-49_M
26-49_F
26-49_F
26-49_F
26-49_F
26-49_F
Over50_F
Over50_M
Over50_M
26-49_M

1972
1982
1965
1965
1969
1966
1959
1954
1980
1978
1965
1970
1979
1966
1974
1978
1974
1970
1971
1979
1982
1990
1948
1968
1969
1961
1977
1967
1969
1962
1968
1977
1976
1973
1971
1973
1962
1961
1960
1967

GLI ORCHI TRAILERS

MUD AND SNOW

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ASD MINERVA FORREST GROUP ASD
CUS PARMA

PODISTICA CORREGGIO

PODISTICA CORREGGIO

A.S.D.C IL CASTELLO

ASD 3T VALTARO

PIACENZA SPORT

TEAM COURMAYER TRAILERS
ATL. CASONE NOCETO

TEAM MUD AND SNOW

VENGO LI' DI CORSA

TRE MORI

TRE MORI

ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD
ATLETICA CASONE NOCETO ASD

A.S.D.CIL CASTELLO

ASD +KUQTA

ASD +KUOTA

ASD MINERVA FORREST GROUP ASD
ASD MINERVA FORREST GROUP ASD

UISP LUCCA-VERSILIA
ASD 3T VALTARO
CUS PARMA

ASD GOLFO DEI POETI
ASD GOLFO DEI POET!I
GOLFO DEI POET!I
ASD TRE MORI

ASS GOLFO DEI POETI

CUS PARMA
ASD +KUOTA



